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2023 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program



MPO 27 / DMATS
HSIP

Project ID
Sponsor

STIP ID

Project Number
Location

Work Codes

Approval Level
Letting Date

2023 2024 2025 2026 Totals

52633

Iowa Department of
Transportation

23273

HSIPX-020-9(272)--3L-31

US20: Cox Springs Rd Intersection 1 mi E of Co Rd Y21

Grade and Pave

Submitted Total
Federal Aid

Regional
Swap

$487,000
$438,300

$487,000
$438,300


